2
Table of Contents
SYSTEM DATA SHEET ................................................................................................................................... 3
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATIONS .................................................................................................................... 4
THE SHARKBITE DESIGN (1/4” – 1”) .............................................................................................................. 7
WHY SHARKBITE? ........................................................................................................................................ 7
CONNECTING A SHARKBITE FITTING ............................................................................................................. 8
DISCONNECTING A FITTING.......................................................................................................................... 9

 NSF 14/61,
 NSF P171,
 ASTM F 876,
 ASTM F 877,
 CSA B137.5
 AWWA C904.
8/6/2014
27
PEX PIPE SPECS AND DIMENSIONS
Model
Nominal Tubing Size Length Bend Radius Fluid Capacity Per 100’ Package Weight
ID OD
FT M in mm gal ltrs lbs kgs
in mm in mm
Blue PEX (Coil)
U860B100 1/2 13 5/8 16 100 30.48 5 127 0.96 3.63 5.5 2.5
U860B300 1/2 13 5/8 16 300 91.44 5 127 0.96 3.63 14.5 6.6
U860B500 1/2 13 5/8 16 500 152.4 5 127 0.96 3.63 24 10.9
U870B100 3/4 19 7/8 22 100 30.48 7 178 1.9 7.19 10.5 4.8
U870B300 3/4 19 7/8 22 300 91.44 7 178 1.9 7.19 31.5 14.4
U870B500 3/4 19 7/8 22 500 152.4 7 178 1.9 7.19 45 20.4
U880B100 1 25 1-1/8 29 100 30.48 10 254 3.1 11.73 18 8.2
U880B300 1 25 1-1/8 29 300 91.44 10 254 3.1 11.73 54 24.6
U880B500 1 25 1-1/8 29 500 152.4 10 254 3.1 11.73 90 40.8
Red PEX (Coil)
U860R100 1/2 13 5/8 16 100 30.48 5 127 0.96 3.63 5.5 2.5
U860R300 1/2 13 5/8 16 300 91.44 5 127 0.96 3.63 14.5 6.6
U860R500 1/2 13 5/8 16 500 152.4 5 127 0.96 3.63 24 10.9
U870R100 3/4 19 7/8 22 100 30.48 7 178 1.9 7.19 10.5 4.8
U870R300 3/4 19 7/8 22 300 91.44 7 178 1.9 7.19 31.5 14.4
U870R500 3/4 19 7/8 22 500 152.4 7 178 1.9 7.19 45 20.4
U880R100 1 25 1-1/8 29 100 30.48 10 254 3.1 11.73 18 8.2
U880R300 1 25 1-1/8 29 300 91.44 10 254 3.1 11.73 54 24.6
U880R500 1 25 1-1/8 29 500 152.4 10 254 3.1 11.73 90 40.8
White PEX (Coil)
U860W100 1/2 13 5/8 16 100 30.48 5 127 0.96 3.63 5.5 2.5
U860W300 1/2 13 5/8 16 300 91.44 5 127 0.96 3.63 14.5 6.6
U860W500 1/2 13 5/8 16 500 152.4 5 127 0.96 3.63 24 10.9
U870W100 3/4 19 7/8 22 100 30.48 7 178 1.9 7.19 10.5 4.8
U870W300 3/4 19 7/8 22 300 91.44 7 178 1.9 7.19 31.5 14.4
U870W500 3/4 19 7/8 22 500 152.4 7 178 1.9 7.19 45 20.4
U880W100 1 25 1-1/8 29 100 30.48 10 254 3.1 11.73 18 8.2
8/6/2014
28
Model
Nominal Tubing Size Length Bend Radius Fluid Capacity Per 100’ Package Weight
ID OD
FT M in mm gal ltrs lbs kgs
in mm in mm
White PEX (Coil)
U880W300 1 25 1-1/8 29 300 91.44 10 254 3.1 11.73 54 24.6
U880W500 1 25 1-1/8 29 500 152.4 10 254 3.1 11.73 90 40.8
U885W100 1-1/4 31.75 1-3/8 35 100 30.48 7 175 4.67 17.68 25 11.34
U890W100 1-1/2 38.1 1-5/8 41 100 30.48 8 206 6.5 24.61 35 15.88
U895W100 2 50.8 2-1/4 54 100 30.48 11 270 11.4 43.15 60 27.22
Blue PEX (Straight Lengths)
U860B5 1/2 13 5/8 16 5 1.52 5 127 0.96 3.63 3 1.4
U860B10 1/2 13 5/8 16 10 3.04 5 127 0.96 3.63 6 2.7
U860B20 1/2 13 5/8 16 20 6.09 5 127 0.96 3.63 12 5.5
U870B5 3/4 19 7/8 22 5 1.52 7 178 1.9 7.19 5.25 2.5
U870B10 3/4 19 7/8 22 10 3.04 7 178 1.9 7.19 10.5 4.8
U870B20 3/4 19 7/8 22 20 6.09 7 178 1.9 7.19 21 9.5
U880B5 1 25 1-1/8 29 5 1.52 10 254 3.1 11.73 4.5 2
U880B10 1 25 1-1/8 29 10 3.04 10 254 3.1 11.73 8.8 4
U880B20 1 25 1-1/8 29 20 6.09 10 254 3.1 11.73 17.4 7.9
Red PEX (Straight Lengths)
U860R5 1/2 13 5/8 16 5 1.52 5 127 0.96 3.63 3 1.4
U860R10 1/2 13 5/8 16 10 3.04 5 127 0.96 3.63 6 2.7
U860R20 1/2 13 5/8 16 20 6.09 5 127 0.96 3.63 12 5.5
U870R5 3/4 19 7/8 22 5 1.52 7 178 1.9 7.19 5.25 2.5
U870R10 3/4 19 7/8 22 10 3.04 7 178 1.9 7.19 10.5 4.8
U870R20 3/4 19 7/8 22 20 6.09 7 178 1.9 7.19 21 9.5
U880R5 1 25 1-1/8 29 5 1.52 10 254 3.1 11.73 4.5 2
U880R10 1 25 1-1/8 29 10 3.04 10 254 3.1 11.73 8.8 4
U880R20 1" 25 1-1/8 29 20 6.09 10 254 3.1 11.73 17.4 7.9
White PEX (Straight Lengths)
U860W10 1/2 13 5/8 16 10 3.04 5 127 0.96 3.63 6 2.7
U860W20 1/2 13 5/8 16 20 6.09 5 127 0.96 3.63 12 5.5
U870W5 3/4 19 7/8 22 5 1.52 7 178 1.9 7.19 5.25 2.5
U870W10 3/4 19 7/8 22 10 3.04 7 178 1.9 7.19 10.5 4.8
U870W20 3/4 19 7/8 22 20 6.09 7 178 1.9 7.19 21 9.5
U880W5 1 25 1-1/8 29 5 1.52 10 254 3.1 11.73 4.5 2
U880W10 1 25 1-1/8 29 10 3.04 10 254 3.1 11.73 8.8 4
U880W20 1 25 1-1/8 29 20 6.09 10 254 3.1 11.73 17.4 7.9
U885W20 1-1/4 31.75 1-3/8 35 20 6.10 7 175 4.76 7.68 25 11.34
U890W20 1-1/2 38.1 1-5/8 41 20 6.10 8 206 6.5 24.61 35 15.88
U895W20 2 50.8 2-1/4 54 20 6.10 11 270 11.4 43.15 36 16.33
8/6/2014
29